IOSR Journal of Research & Method in Education (IOSR-JRME)

Managing Editor Board

- ❖ Dr. Onkargouda Kakade Karnataka State Women\'s University, Bijapur. India
- Dr. Thomas Bosah Igwebuike College of Education, Warri, Nigeria. Nigeria
- Dr. Abdul Wahab Arain Hamdard University, Karachi Pakistan
- Dr. Samirranjan Adhikari
 Shimurali Sachinandan College of Education
 India
- Dr. C. Denhere
 Zimbabwe Ezekiel Guti University
 Zimbabwe
- Dr. Montasser Mohamed AbdelWahab Mahmoud Allmam University, College of Languages & Translation Egypt
- Dr. Khandoker Montasir Hassan Jagannath University, Dhaka Bangladesh
- Dr. Norila Binti Md Salleh Alumni of Usm Malaysia

Contact Us

Website URL: www.iosrjournals.org Email: support@iosrmail.org







Qatar Office:

IOSR Journals Salwa Road Near to KFC and Aziz Petrol Station, DOHA, Qatar

India Office:

EHTP, National Highway 8, Block A, Sector 34, Gurugram, Haryana 122001

Australia Office:

43, Ring Road, Richmond Vic 3121 Australia

New York Office:

8th floor, Straight hub, NS Road, New York, NY 10003-9595

IOSR Journals IOSR Journals IOSR Journals

International Organization of Scientific Research

Contents:

Comparison Of Electronic Data Capture With Standard Data Capture Method In Clinical Trials	01-08
Improving the Tenth Grade Students' Reading Skills by Using Collaborative Learning	09-11
Smartphone Culture: Shifting Ways of Students in Learning English at an EFL Classroom	12-18
Attitudes of Irish and Indonesian Science Teacher Towards Using Medical Physics Module	19-34
Academic Success and Satisfaction of Medicine Students at the Agostinho Neto University in the Pediatrics Course Unit in the 2011 Academic Year	35-39
Evaluation of the National HIV Integrated Training Course at Kijabe hospital, Kiambu County, Kenya	40-53
The Role of Vestibular Schools' Syllabus towards Enhancing Security of Life: A Case of Zamfara State	54-61
A Probe into the Achievement Motivation of the School-Going	62-67

Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal